Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 29 July 2019 4:13 PM

To:

Ryder Auto workshop

Cc:

LKK Auto Appraisers (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Subject:

RE: pre repair inspection: your vehicle gbc6784c / our vehile: pc1876c / accident:

26.7.19 sn1m9d203514

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK.

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Ryder Auto workshop [mailto:ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 29 July, 2019 4:10 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: pre repair inspection: your vehicle gbc6784c / our vehile: pc1876c / accident: 26.7.19 sn1m9d203514

Dear Boon Sen,

Kindly assign Mr. Adrian Ling.

Thank you.

Best regards

June



2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19, 02-22 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417921 Tel: 67418277 Fax: 67468277



5 Tuas Ave 3 BS Logistics Hub Singapore 639405





ALB778 1999 Mobil II Listafe.

On Mon, Jul 29, 2019 at 3:34 PM Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. A	Arry
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.	please
notify the seriod immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies or it thereafter.	

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Rasul (LKKAuto)

From:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 25 September, 2019 10:20 AM

To:

Ryder Auto workshop

Subject:

RE: PC1876C AFTER PAINT

Hi Orson,

As spoken, finalised amount is \$ 1800 / 4 days lump sum Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 24 September, 2019 10:07 AM

To: Ryder Auto workshop

Subject: RE: PC1876C AFTER PAINT

Hi Orson.

Refer to attachment Finalised amount is \$ 1,700 / 4 days lump sum Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Ryder Auto workshop [mailto:ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 September, 2019 9:40 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: PC1876C AFTER PAINT

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 / 22 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417921 Tel: 67418277 Fax: 67468277

Ryder HV Pte Ltd

5 Tuas Ave 3 BS Logistics Hub Singapore 639405 Fax: 64815390











On Tue, Sep 24, 2019 at 9:01 AM Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Hi Orson,

Do you keep photos to support it?

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth- Print only when necessary-

From: Ryder Auto workshop [mailto:ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 September, 2019 6:26 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: PC1876C AFTER PAINT

Dear Rasul,

The side mirror is located above the bonnet of your client vehicle. it is not low at all. Also kindly note that DOA was 26/7/2019 and date of survey was 2/9/2019. Approximately 1 month interval which explained the rust.. Kindly assist to finalize.

Thank you

Rgds

Orson

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 / 22 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417921



5 Tuas Ave 3 BS Logistics Hub Singapore 639405 Fax: 64815390











On Mon, Sep 23, 2019 at 5:58 PM Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:

The pick-up front portion is low

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

From: Ryder Auto workshop [mailto:ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 23 September, 2019 5:57 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: PC1876C AFTER PAINT

Dear Rasul,

It is the side mirror of Nissan Navara which cause the damage.

Rgds

Orson

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 / 22 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417921



5 Tuas Ave 3 BS Logistics Hub Singapore 639405 Fax: 64815390











On Mon, Sep 23, 2019 at 5:53 PM Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com > wrote:
Hi Arson,
The front corner panel damage is not consistent to the accident. OI vehicle make and model is Nissan Navara, It's a pick-up. From my point of view,
Unlikely the corner panel damage due to accident. It was old damage and the part was also got the rust on it.
Best Regards,
Rasul Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6256-3561 email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)
Save the Earth- Print only when necessary-
From: Ryder Auto workshop [mailto:ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com] Sent: Monday, 9 September, 2019 1:14 PM To: Rasul (LKKAuto) Subject: PC1876C AFTER PAINT
Dear Rasul,
Kindly view attached after paint and finalize soonest.
Rgds

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19, 02-22 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417921

Tel: 67418277 Fax: 67468277

er_{HV Pte Ltd}

5 Tuas Ave 3 BS Logistics Hub Singapore 639405 Fax: 64815390





> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	105M	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.;	PC1876C	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Sep 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	HIACE H/ROOF 3.0 AT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2013	
Engine No.:	1KD2288240	
Chassis No.:	JTFST22PX00016655	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$37,122.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 May 2013	
First Registration Date:	22 May 2013	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,857.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebote Details		
COE Expiry Date:	21 May 2023	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$56,011.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$20,823.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$20,823.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Sep 2019

OK

43 1000 20,823 22,117

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/07/2019 13:06
Date Of Accident	26/07/2019 16:50
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP ROAD OF TUAS ROAD TOWARDS PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC6784S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S HONGRONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199105717Z

-

Email Address HRE0119@YAHOO,COM

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65544718

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model NAVARA 2.5L S/CAB MT ABS D/AIRBAG TURBO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCVSN1420781905

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KWOK SOON TING (GUO SHUNTING)

 NRIC No
 S9019251E

 Date Of Birth
 03/06/1990

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 06/07/2015

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83821186

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 202B PUNGGOL FIELD

#16-248

Postcode

Vehicle

822202

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

2

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC1876C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

YUSOPE KHAN SURATTEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S0869592Z

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KWOK SOON TING (GUO SHUNTING)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

29

NECK AND BACK PAIN

GBC6784S

YES

NO

BLK 202B PUNGGOL FIELD #16-248

822202

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance Carlot ...
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

HONGRONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD

6. SIN MING ROAD #01-19, SIN MING PLAZA, TOWER 2 SINGAPORE 575585

TEL: 5554 4718 FAX: 6452 380>

Policyholder's Signa dre Date & Time:

> 29 JUL 2019 17-06 ho

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policy

Date & Time

Reporting Co re Personnel's Signature Name:

A Civas Cixon NRIC/FIN No.: 5.1×40583.8

SKETCH PLAN		4-1 - 4-1			15111
		PAT	11		
		7 Burne) i		
	626 -	700	-		
		111		77	
		Tuas Road			

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

while	4.50 pm an	tored	the PIE,	thre was	a hang	dathic	There was	a
entier	no: PC 18 fine to my which	allow of	h which	to cut	in the	while	hit the	in right

DECLARATION
HONGRONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD
6, SIN MING HOAD rticulars are true in every respect.
#01-19, SIN MING PLAZA, TOWER 2
SINGAPORE 575585

FEL: 6854 4718 FAX: 6452 3809 Policyholder's Signature Date & Time 2 9 JUL 2819

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the polity holder)

Date & Time: 29 JUL 2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature 1.1053 NRIC/FIN No.:

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Pg. 1



中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司 CHINA TAIRING INSLIRANCE (SINSAPORE) PTE. LTD.

AMDOTOA

PLM 330247

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VENICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1909 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCV9N1420781905

Engine No : YD25518650T

Index Mark and Registration

ChaMo:MNTACUD40A0600391

Number of Vehicle

GBC67848

AutoSafe

2: Name of Policy Holder

M/S MONGRONG ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, 23 July 2019 Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

22 July 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of law or by resson of any enectment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
 - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (2) Dee for the carriage of passengers (other than for hirs or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.
- The Folicy does not cover.
- (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MAYBANK AS MP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see re

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🕏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

\$6389 6111

₹6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

DRIVER'S NRIC + DRIVING LICENCE Pg. 1











2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19/22 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417921 * Email: ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com

Tel: 67418277 Fax: 67468277

ESTIMATE OF REPAIR

PC1876C Pg 1/1

Veh #

PC1876C

Model

: TOYOTA HIACE H/ROOF (22/5/2013)

1235.25

Date Of Accident:

26/7/19

3P

: GBC6784S (CHINA TAIPING)

2235.25

Location PIONEER ROAD

43-1,800

S/n	Qty	Description	<u>Surveyor</u> <u>Remarks</u>	<u>Surveyor</u> <u>Adj</u>	Amount §	
		List Items				
1	1 pc	Front bumper de-		0	1,196.20	545
2	10 pcs	Front bumper clips / -			120:00	50
3	1 pc	Front bumper n/s corner clips 7. X 91		1647	76.40	×
4	1 pc	Front n/s head-lamp &		25%	1,109:30	598
5	1 pc	Front n/s corner panel b/ -		1235.75	612:00	264
6	1 pc	Front n/s step garnish ad		-5	215:00	190
		Sub-Total		/	3,328.90	
		After -25%			2,496.68	
		Labour				
1		To remove and replace front damage parts		400	600.00	
2		To spray painting.		600	700:00	
		Sub-Total		1000	1,300.00	
		Total		100	3,796.68	
		After -20%		/	3,037.34	

Chan San Choon Director DipEng. AAE MIMI, MSAE(Aust) LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No flegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

ARL 40010068

4 Lays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19013340/R1QF3N2

Date:

01/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN14207819055

Claimant Vehicle No:

PC1876C

Insured Vehicle No:

GBC6784S

Date of Loss:

26/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203514C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

PC1876C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1KD2288240

503422 km

JTFST22PX00016655

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

2982 cc

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

22/05/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

195R15C

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Goodride 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodride 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodride 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodride 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 2,496.67	Adjuster's 1.235.25	Difference 1,261,42	Diff % 50.52
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,300.00	1,000.00	300.00	23.08
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S.	\$) 3,796.67	2,235.25	1,561.42	41.13
Approved Total (Overridden) (S	\$)	1,800.00		
Nett Amount (S	5) 3,796,67	1,800,00	1,996.67	52.59

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2019

Date Inspected:

02/09/2019 Inspected At:

Ryder Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 AutoHub @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 30 Sep 2019)
Parts:	N/A	TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for PC1876C)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page he END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,196.20 FL	*545.00 FL
2	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	120.00 FL	*50.00 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER N/S CORNER CLIPS	Serviceable	76.40 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT N/S HEAD-LAMP	Scratched	1,109.30 FL	*598.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT N/S CORNER PANEL	Bent	612.00 FL	*264.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT N/S STEP GARNISH	Cut	215.00 FL	*190.00 FL
F≃Fra	nchise	part. L=ListRe	mDisc.		i a rarawi awy	(NINE NAME OF ACT OF AC
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,328.90	1,647.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	832.23	411.75
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,496.67	1,235.25
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DAMAGE PARTS	New	600.00	400.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING	New	700.00	600.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,300.00	1,000.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >